U
n
s
h
ie
ld
e
d

temperature and harsh environment capabilities than those
offered by PVC or other ribbon cables. Cicoil’s patented Flexx-Sil™
jacket provides the highest flex, highest performance ribbon cable
available.
Hi-Flex, Hi-Temp IDC Ribbon Cable
Cable
Gauge Pitch
Amp
Rating1
No. of
Conductors
Dimensions Part
NumberWidth Span Height
28 AWG
.050˝ 5
10 0.50˝ 0.45˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-10
14 0.70˝ 0.65˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-14
16 0.80˝ 0.75˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-16
20 1.00˝ 0.95˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-20
26 1.30˝ 1.25˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-26
28 1.40˝ 1.35˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-28
30 1.50˝ 1.45˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-30
34 1.70˝ 1.65˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-34
40 2.00˝ 1.95˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-40
44 2.20˝ 2.15˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-44
50 2.50˝ 2.45˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-50
60 3.00˝ 2.95˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-60
64 3.20˝ 3.15˝ 0.04˝ max. 310J101-64
28 AWG
1mm 5
10 10 mm 9 mm 0.94 mm 666K101-10
16 16 mm 15 mm 0.94 mm 666K101-16
20 20 mm 19 mm 0.94 mm 666K101-20
26 26 mm 25 mm 0.94 mm 666K101-26
30 30 mm 29 mm 0.94 mm 666K101-30
34 34 mm 33 mm 0.94 mm 666K101-34
40 40 mm 39 mm 0.94 mm 666K101-40
44 44 mm 43 mm 0.94 mm 666K101-44
50 50 mm 49 mm 0.94 mm 666K101-50
Note
1. Amp rating is the maximum value for each conductor at room temperature of 70°F (21°C).  Amp rating decreases as
temperature increases.
HEIGHT